
 M  A 

 TF 

 M  A  M  A  O  D 
 PF/TF 

 4 

 5 

 Moore  

 Haizelden  

 A  A  A  A  A  A  A 

 B  B  B  B  B  B  B 

 M  A 

 TF 

 M  A  M  A  O  D 
 PF/TF 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 Griffiths  

 Fitzpatrick  

 McLean  

 Carrigill  

 Conroy  

 Thompson  

 Turner  

 Sugden  

 0 

 1 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 12 

 5 

 1 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 1  1 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 1  2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 3 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 3 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 5 

 0 

 1 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15  Linden  

 Halouski  

 Partanen  

 Albrecht  

 Balcerowski  

 Steidl  

 Szulz  

 Pompe  

 Capasso  

 Beginskis   4  6  0  0  0  0 

 2  2  0  0  3  1 

 3  6  0  0  2  2 

 0  0  0  0  12  8 

 1  6  0  0  0  0 

 2  1  0  0  17  10 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 3  7  0  0  0  0 

 2  2  0  0  0  0 

 1  1  2  4  0 

 0  0  0  2  1 

 1  0  1  1  0 

 1  4  5  1  0 

 1  2  3  1  0 

 0  1  7  5  2 

 0  0  0  0  0 

 0  1  1  1  0 

 1  6  7 

 1  1  0  1 

 0  2 

 2 

 2  1  0  8 

 4  0  1 

 0  3  0  8 

 16  0  3  0 

 0  2  0  2 

 21  0  2  1 

 0  0  0  0 

 0  0  0  0 

 2  0  0 

 4  0  1  0 

 6 

 0 

 8  2014.03.08  Nottwil  

 22 

 69 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0  6 

 6 

 Atalan 

 5 

 26 

 0 

 3 

 11 

 34 

 Koivula 

 Coyotes 

 RSB Team Thüringen 

   

   

 0  0  0  0  0  6  0  0 

 0  1  1  0  0  3  1  0 

 9  36  1  1  1  2  16  17  1  9  6  25  2  0  22 

 32  59  0  0  5  6  6  22  28  14  3  8  14  0  69 

 25.0  100.0  50.0 

 83.3  54.2  0.0 

 07:05 

 11:20 

 21:30 

 00:00 

 01:43 

 11:27 

 31:31 

 30:27 

 20:35 

 23:57 

 11:56 

 00:56 

 21:39 

 31:55 

 30:45 

 30:59 

 00:00 

 10:54 

 11:55 

 08:36 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 X 

 Euroleague 2 

 OFFICIAL STATISTICS SHEET 

 Competition 

 Referee 1 

 Game No. 

 Referee 2 

 Date  Place 

 Spectators 

 Complete 

 Partial  Delayed 

 Live 

 None  TV 

 LEGEND 

 ATTENTION 

 Team A 

 Team B 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score  Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score  Extra Time 

 Extra Time 

 Extra Time 

 Extra Time  Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Final Score 

 Final Score 

 1st Pe  2nd Pe  3rd Pe  4th Pe  5th Pe  6th Pe 

 ~ Starter 
 ~ Minutes 
 ~ Field Goal 
 ~ Made 
 ~ Attempted 
 ~ Free throws 
 ~ Rebounds 
 ~ Offensive 
 ~ Defensive 
 ~ Assist 
 ~ Personal or technical fouls 
 ~ Turnovers/loss of possession of the ball 
 ~ Steals 
 ~ Blocked Shots 
 ~ Period 

 1. Immediately after completion of the game, the stati- 
 stics must be sent to the Office of FIBA Europe via 
 computer network. 

 2.This statistics sheet must be FAXED to the Office of 
 FIBA Europe 
 FAX: +49 89 78 06 08 23 
 within 1 hour after the game. 

 3. The original of this statistics sheet must be given to 
 the FIBA Europe Commissioner of the game. 

 FOR FIBA EUROPE 

 Team A - Players 

 Team B - Players 

 No. 

 No. 

 Coach :  

 Coach :  

 Percentages 

 Percentages 

 TOTAL 

 TOTAL 

 POINTS 

 POINTS 

 2 Point FG  3 Point FG 

 Team 

 Team 

 Min  Sta 
 FT  REB 

 Total 
 AS  TO  ST  BS 

 Sta  Min 
 2 Point FG  3 Point FG  FT  REB 

 Total 
 AS  TO  ST  BS 

 Sta 
 Min 
 FG 
 M 
 A 
 FT 
 REB 
 O 
 D 
 AS 
 PF/TF 
 TO 
 ST 
 BS 
 Pe 

 Referee 3 

 EFF 

 EFF 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 -1 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 -3 

 -3 

 -4 

 -6 

 -6 

 11 

 5 

 9 

 21 

 3 

 22 

 0 

 2 

 9 

 8 

 -1 

 89 


