OFFICIAL STATISTICS SHEET

Competition Euroleague 2 Referee 1 Koivula										(Same N	0.8		Date	e <u>2014</u>	1.03.08			Plac	e <u>Nottwil</u>					_
							Referee 2 Atalan						Refere							Spectators	s			_	
Team A Coyotes Team B RSB Team Thüringen						1st I		2nd I			3rd Pe		4th Pe	5th Pe						th Pe					
					Score	Score A11		ScoreB 3		ScoreA —	5	ScoreA —	6	Extra Time ScoreA 0 Extra Time ScoreB 0				oreA0	Extra Time ScoreA0			Final Score A	22	_	
					Score B34		Sco			ScoreB _	26	ScoreB _	6					oreB0	Extra Time ScoreB0		0	Final Score B 69			
No.	Team A - Players	Sta	Min	2 Po	oint FG	3 Poi	int FG	F M	-т . А	0	REB D	Total	AS	PF/TF	то	ST	BS	EFF	POINTS	TV			None	Σ	K
4	Moore	*	07:05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	Compl	ete		Live		_
5	Haizelden		11:20	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	Comp		Ш	LIVE		_
6	Griffiths	*	21:30	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	2	0	6	0	0	5	6	Dawtial			Dalawad		_
7	Fitzpatrick		00:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	-1	0	Partial			Delayed		_
8	McLean		01:43	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	LFG	END				
9	Carrigill		11:27	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	LLC	LIND				
10	Conroy	*	31:31	4	12	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	1	1	1	0	0	4	8	Sta	~ Starter				
11	Thompson	*	30:27	1	12	1	1	0	0	0	3	3	2	3	3	1	0	-3	5	Min	~ Minutes	6			
12	Turner	*	20:35	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	2	3	1	0	-3	0	FG	~ Field G	oal			
13	Sugden		23:57	0	1	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	3	0	0	-4	1	M	~ Made				
																				A	~ Attemp				
																				FT REB	~ Free th ~ Rebour				
Team										0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	-6		O	~ Offensi				
Coach:			TOTAL	9 36		1 1		1	2	1	16	17	6	9	25	2	0	-6	22	D AS	~ Defens				
		Pero	centages	2	5.0	10	0.0	5	0.0]										PF/TF TO	~ Person		hnical fouls of possession	of the ba	all
	Team B - Players	Sta	Min	2 Point FG		3 Point FG		F	FT		REB		1	1					DOINTO	ST	~ Steals				
No.				М	Α	М	Α	М	Α	0	D	Total	AS	PF/TF	ТО	ST	BS	EFF	POINTS	BS	~ Blocked	d Shots			
6	Beginskis	*	11:56	4	6	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	4	0	2	1	0	11	8	Pe	~ Period				
7	Capasso		00:56	1	3	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	5	4						
8	Pompe	*	21:39	3	6	0	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	1	0	3	0	9	8	ATT	ENITION				
9	Szulz	*	31:55	8	12	0	0	0	0	1	4	5	1	0	0	3	0	21	16		ENTION				
10	Steidl	*	30:45	1	6	0	0	0	0	1	2	3	1	0	0	2	0	3	2				the game, the stati- FIBA Europe via	-	
11	Balcerowski	*	30:59	10	17	0	0	1	2	2	5	7	1	0	1	2	0	22	21	compute	r network.		·		
12	Albrecht		00:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.This sta	atistics sheet m	ust be FAX	(ED to the Office of	f	
13	Partanen		10:54	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	FIBA Europe					
14	Halouski		11:55	3	7	0	0	0	0	1	6	7	2	0	2	0	0	9	6	FAX: +49 89 78 06 08 23 within 1 hour after the game.					
15	Linden		08:36	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	0	1	0	8	4		Ü		at moved by the second		
												+	-	+						The original of this statistics sheet must be given to the FIBA Europe Commissioner of the game.					
Team										0	1	1	0	0	3	1	0	-1							
	Coach:	TF	TOTAL	32	59	0	0	5	6	6	22	28	14	3	8	14	0	89	69	FOR FIB	A EUROPE				

83.3